
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

1-25 26-50 51-100 101-500 Colors Warranty
Stock in 

US

Initial 
Purchase  

1,350 1-25 26-50 51-100 101-500 Colors Warranty
Stock in 

US

$24.00

$22.00

Black, Red, Royal Blue, 
Light Blue,

Green, Purple, Orange

$24.00
Black, Red, Royal Blue, 

Light Blue,
Green, Purple, Orange

$22.00 Black

N/A

10

10

10

1

standard

10

10

10

$21.74

$21.00 $21.00 $21.00

10

10

10

1

standard

10

$21.00

$23.99

$29.00

$42.00

$20.00

$21.00

$24.27

$34.00

$50.00

$21.74

Black $33.00 $30.00 Black

New York, NY

$24.17 $24.07

$20.00

$21.00

$24.07

$32.00

$20.00
Black (preferred), Green, 
Light Blue, Royal Blue, 

Orange, Purple and Red.

Black

Black

Black

Y
Kearney, NE

Bluum (Tierney) $20.00 $20.00
Black (preferred), Green, 
Light Blue, Royal Blue, 
Orange, Purple, Red

$20.00 Y

$22.00 $22.00 $22.00

y

Broilingbrook, IL

TechMicroUSA, Inc. $24.27 $24.17 Black$23.99 Y

Y

Chicago, IL

Malor & Company, Inc. $32.99 $32.29

Y

Laurel, MS

$24.00 $24.00 $24.00

$43.00 Y

Naperville, IK

$44.00

Howard Technology Solutions $24.00 $24.00
Black, Red, Royal Blue, 

Light Blue,
Green, Purple, Orange

$24.00 Y

Taza Supplies $56.00 $49.00 Black

$21.74 Y

$47.00

$21.74

$24.00

Computer Hardware, Inc. $22.00 $22.00 Black$22.00

$45.00 Y $42.00

Y$22.00

10

10

Vendor

$21.74 Y

Bettendorf, IA

$21.74

AKA Comp Solutions $21.00 $21.00 Black$21.00 Y

R3 Uniq INC DBA Quadyster $21.74 $21.74
Black, Red, Royal Blue, 

Light Blue,
Green, Purple, Orange

$23.97

Y

St. Paul, MN

$20.00 $20.00 $20.00

Black$31.00

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
 Bid Result

RFQ 25/04

 Apple iPad Protective Cases 

4/25/2024

Tech Svs

Nutkase NL136B-EL (7th, 8th, and 9th Gen) Nutkase NK236B-EL (10th Gen)

Bluum of Minnesota, LLC (previously Tierney)

$40.95 $39.75 $38.75 $36.75
Black, Red, Royal Blue, 

Light Greem,
Green, Purple, Orange

10 Y

Houston, TX

Cellelec Trading $40.95 $39.75 $38.75 $36.75
Black, Red, Royal Blue, 

Light Green,
Green, Purple, Orange

10 Y $34.75


	2504

